
Cambridge - ElyService Description

Service Number 12

29-03-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 Service No.

 0655  0755  0825 then  25 Until  1525  1635  1735  1805  1915Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 8

 0708  0808  0838 at  38  1538  1653  1753  1818  1928Marshalls Airport

 0716  0816  0846 these  46  1546  1701  1801  1826  1936Bottisham Turn

 0742  0842  0912 times  12  1612  1725  1823  1848  1958Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0746   -   - each  -   -   -  1827  1852  2002Exning Road, Depot Road

 0750   -   - hour  -   -   -  1831  1856  2006Newmarket Tesco

  -  0850  0920  20  1620  1733   -   -   -Noel Murless Drive

 0801  0901  0931  31  1631  1744  1842  1907  2017Fordham Chequers

 0810  0910  0940  40  1640  1753  1851  1916  2026Soham Memorial

 0815  0915  0945  45  1645  1758  1856  1921  2031Soham Townsend

 0821  0921  0951  51  1651  1804  1902  1927  2037Stuntney Church

 0829  0929  0959  59  1659  1812  1910  1935  2045Ely EMG Garage

 0838  0938  1008  08  1708  1828  1926  1944  2054Ely Market Street Stop D

Codes:

C CONNECTS WITH 11 SERVICE FROM NEWMARKET TO BURY AT 1730
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Cambridge - ElyService Description

Service Number 12

29-03-2020CommencingMonday-FridayDays of Operation

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 Service No.

 0540  0635   -  0846 then  46 Until  1646  1800Ely Market Street Stop C

 0549  0644   -  0855 at  55  1655  1809Ely EMG Garage

 0556  0651   -  0902 these  02  1702  1816Stuntney Church

 0605  0700   -  0909 times  09  1709  1823Soham Townsend

 0614  0709   -  0916 each  16  1716  1830Soham Memorial

 0624  0719   -  0925 hour  25  1725  1839Fordham Chequers

  -   -   -  0935  35  1735   -Noel Murless Drive

 0639  0744   -   -  -   -  1849Newmarket Tesco

 0644  0749   -   -  -   -  1854Exning Road, Depot Road

 0646  0751   -  0942  42  1742  1856Newmarket Hospital

 0650  0755   -  0946  46  1746  1900Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0657  0802  0910  0951  51  1751  1905Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0712  0819  0925  1006  06  1806  1920Bottisham Turn

 0722  0836  0932  1013  13  1813  1927Marshalls Airport

 0747  0851  0947  1028  28  1828  1942Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 8
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Cambridge - ElyService Description

Service Number 12

29-03-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 Service No.

 0655  0755  0825 then  25 Until  1525  1635  1735  1805  1915Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 8

 0708  0808  0838 at  38  1538  1648  1748  1818  1928Marshalls Airport

 0716  0816  0846 these  46  1546  1656  1756  1826  1936Bottisham Turn

 0742  0842  0912 times  12  1612  1722  1818  1848  1958Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0746   -   - each  -   -   -  1822  1852  2002Exning Road, Depot Road

 0750   -   - hour  -   -   -  1826  1856  2006Newmarket Tesco

  -  0850  0920  20  1620  1730   -   -   -Noel Murless Drive

 0801  0901  0931  31  1631  1741  1837  1907  2017Fordham Chequers

 0810  0910  0940  40  1640  1750  1846  1916  2026Soham Memorial

 0815  0915  0945  45  1645  1755  1851  1921  2031Soham Townsend

 0821  0921  0951  51  1651  1801  1857  1927  2037Stuntney Church

 0829  0929  0959  59  1659  1809  1905  1935  2045Ely EMG Garage

 0838  0938  1008  08  1708  1818  1914  1944  2054Ely Market Street Stop D
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Cambridge - ElyService Description

Service Number 12

29-03-2020CommencingSaturdayDays of Operation

12 12 12 12 12 12 12 Service No.

 0545  0645   -  0846 then  46 Until  1646  1800Ely Market Street Stop C

 0554  0654   -  0855 at  55  1655  1809Ely EMG Garage

 0601  0701   -  0902 these  02  1702  1816Stuntney Church

 0610  0710   -  0909 times  09  1709  1823Soham Townsend

 0619  0719   -  0916 each  16  1716  1830Soham Memorial

 0629  0729   -  0925 hour  25  1725  1839Fordham Chequers

  -   -   -  0935  35  1735   -Noel Murless Drive

 0644  0749   -   -  -   -  1849Newmarket Tesco

 0649  0754   -   -  -   -  1854Exning Road, Depot Road

 0651  0756   -  0942  42  1742  1856Newmarket Hospital

 0655  0800   -  0946  46  1746  1900Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0702  0802  0910  0951  51  1751  1905Newmarket Rookery Bus Stn Bay 1

 0717  0817  0925  1006  06  1806  1920Bottisham Turn

 0727  0827  0932  1013  13  1813  1927Marshalls Airport

 0742  0842  0947  1028  28  1828  1942Drummer St Bus Stn Bay 8
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